
Mod. 5379
4377	 5318
4378	 5319
4379	 5320
4380	 5321
4381	 5322
4382	 5376
4405	 5377

SPX SIGNIA



Col. /00-6050
SILVER-BLACK MOMENTS
metal parts rhodium shiny,
temples black opaque with soft touch lacquer,
caps chrome shiny

Col. /00-6052
GREY MOMENTS
metal parts rhodium silky matte,
temples dark grey transparent matte with print slate grey,
caps chrome matte

Col. /40-6054
SILVER GOLD TOUCH
metal parts silver gold silky matte,
temples crystal transparent matte with print silver gold,
caps chrome matte

Col. /40-6056
TEAL TOUCH
metal parts turquoise silky matte,
temples aqua transparent matte with print turquoise,
caps turquoise silky matte

Col. /40-6058
BLUE-GREY MOMENTS 
metal parts light blue silky matte,
temples light grey transparent matte with print anthracite,
caps chrome matte

Col. /00-6051
GREY TOUCH
metal parts rhodium silky matte,
temples crystal transparent matte with print dark grey,
caps chrome matte

Col. /20-6053
IVORY TOUCH
metal parts gold silky matte,
temples ivory transparent matte with print sand,
caps gold matte

Col. /40-6055
ROSE TOUCH
metal parts apricot silky matte,
temples rosé transparent matte with print rosé,
caps apricot silky matte

Col. /40-6057
RED TOUCH
metal parts red shiny,
temples red transparent matte with print red,
caps black shiny

Col. /40-6059
BROWN MOMENTS
metal parts brown shiny,
temples chocolate brown opaque with soft touch lacquer,
caps titanium shiny

Col. /50-6061
BLACK MOMENTS
metal parts black matte,
temples black opaque with soft touch lacquer,
caps black matte

Col. /40-6060
VIOLET TOUCH
metal parts purple silky matte,
temples violet transparent matte with print grey varnished,
caps chrome matte

Col. /60-6063
BLUE MOMENTS
metal parts ruthenium matte,
temples blue opaque with soft touch lacquer,
caps black matte

Col. /60-6062
RED MOMENTS
metal parts ruthenium shiny,
temples dark red opaque with soft touch lacquer,
caps black shiny

SPX SIGNIA / Mod. 5379 COLOURS
FARBEN / COULEURS



Clip-on 5076 available

Garnitur aus SPX®+
Chassis made of SPX®+

Kit en SPX®+

CHASSIS
GARNITUR / KIT

SPX SIGNIA / Mod. 5379

--- --- 17 130 / 135
--- --- 19 135 / 140
--- --- 21 150

SILVER   

GOLD
TOUCH

5379 40 6054



verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

VIOLET TOUCH
MOD. 4377/40-6060

52 x 33 (14,59 cm2) 56 17 130
54 x 35 (15,74 cm2) 58 17 130

SHAPES
SCHEIBENFORMEN / FORME

ROSE TOUCH
MOD. 4378/40-6055

53 x 38 (16,61 cm2) 57 17 135
51 x 36 (15,38 cm2) 55 17 135

verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

SILVER GOLD TOUCH
MOD. 4379/40-6054

53 x 32 (14,53 cm2) 56 19 135
51 x 31 (13,44 cm2) 54 19 135

verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

RED TOUCH
MOD. 4380/40-6057

52 x 40 (17,12 cm2) 56 17 135
54 x 42 (18,46 cm2) 59 17 135

verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

SPX SIGNIA / Mod. 5379



verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

TEAL TOUCH
MOD. 4381/40-6056

53 x 34 (15,14 cm2) 55 17 130
51 x 33 (14,02 cm2) 53 17 130

verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

GREY TOUCH
MOD. 4382/00-6051

53 x 31 (14,07 cm2) 56 17 130
51 x 30 (13,03 cm2) 54 17 130

verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

IVORY TOUCH
MOD. 4405/20-6053

54 x 33 (15,16 cm2) 57 17 135
52 x 31 (14,06 cm2) 55 17 135

verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

SILVER-BLACK MOMENTS
MOD. 5318/00-6050

55 x 34 (16,23 cm2) 60 19 140
53 x 33 (15,07 cm2) 58 19 140

SPX SIGNIA / Mod. 5379



verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

BROWN MOMENTS
MOD. 5319/40-6059

53 x 37 (16,82cm2) 59 21 150
55 x 39 (18,11 cm2) 61 21 150

verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

RED MOMENTS
MOD. 5320/60-6062

54 x 37 (17,18 cm2) 60 19 135
52 x 36 (15,93 cm2) 58 19 135

verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

BLACK MOMENTS
MOD. 5321/50-6061

54 x 34 (16,44cm2) 61 19 140
52 x 33 (15,24 cm2) 59 19 140

verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

BLUE-GREY MOMENTS
MOD. 5322/40-6058

53 x 41 (17,46cm2) 59 19 140
55 x 42 (18,81 cm2) 61 19 140

SPX SIGNIA / Mod. 5379



verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

GREY MOMENTS
MOD. 5376/00-6052

51 x 40 (16,40cm2) 54 19 140
49 x 38 (15,14 cm2) 52 19 140

verglast nicht lieferbar
not available as glazed version
pas disponible comme 
monture percée

BLUE MOMENTS
MOD. 5377/60-6063

51 x 30 (13,52 cm2) 55 19 140
53 x 32 (14,60 cm2) 57 19 140

SPX SIGNIA / Mod. 5379



Mod.
Größe
Size
Taille

/00-6050 /00-6051 /00-6052 /20-6053 /40-6054 /40-6055 /40-6056 /40-6057 /40-6058 /40-6059 /40-6060 /50-6061 /60-6062 /60-6063

4377
52/17

54/17

4378
51/17

53/17

4379
51/19

53/19

4380
52/17

54/17

4381
51/17

53/17

4382
51/17

53/17

4405
52/17

54/17

5318
53/19

55/19

5319
53/21

55/21

5320
52/19

54/19

5321
52/19

54/19

5322
53/19

55/19

5376
49/19

51/19

5377
51/19

53/19

ORDER CHASSIS 
BESTELLUNG GARNITUR / COMMANDE KIT

Sortiment / Assortment / Assortiment

Glazed models are only available in one colour and in one size (see above schema).

Verglaste Modelle sind jeweils nur in einer Farbe und in einer Größe erhältlich (siehe Tabelle oben).

Les montures percées ne sont disponible qu‘en une couleur et en une taille (voir tableau ci-dessus).



Mod.
Größe
Size
Taille

/00-6050 /00-6051 /00-6052 /20-6053 /40-6054 /40-6055 /40-6056 /40-6057 /40-6058 /40-6059 /40-6060 /50-6061 /60-6062 /60-6063

4377
52/17

54/17

4378
51/17

53/17

4379
51/19

53/19

4380
52/17

54/17

4381
51/17

53/17

4382
51/17

53/17

4405
52/17

54/17

5318
53/19

55/19

5319
53/21

55/21

5320
52/19

54/19

5321
52/19

54/19

5322
53/19

55/19

5376
49/19

51/19

5377
51/19

53/19

Garnitur
chassis

kit

Größe
Size
Taille

5379
17/30

17/30

5379
17/35

17/35

5379
19/35

19/35

5379
17/35

17/35

5379
17/30

17/30

5379
17/30

17/30

5379
17/35

17/35

5379
19/40

19/40

5379
21/50

21/50

5379
19/35

19/35

5379
19/40

19/40

5379
19/40

19/40

5379
19/40

19/40

5379
19/40

19/40

entsprechende Version der G
arnitur / equivalent version of the chassis / référence du kit correspondant

ORDER CHASSIS 
BESTELLUNG GARNITUR / COMMANDE KIT

Sortiment / Assortment / Assortiment

Glazed models are only available in one colour and in one size (see above schema).

Verglaste Modelle sind jeweils nur in einer Farbe und in einer Größe erhältlich (siehe Tabelle oben).

Les montures percées ne sont disponible qu‘en une couleur et en une taille (voir tableau ci-dessus).



0 5076 00 4377
52/17, 54/17

0 5076 00 4379
51/19, 53/19

0 5076 00 4378 
51/17, 53/17

0 5076 00 4381
51/17, 53/17

0 5076 00 4380
52/17, 54/17

0 5076 00 4382
51/17, 53/17

0 5076 00 5319
53/21, 55/21

CLIP-ON 5076
available in 2 colours / erhältlich in 2 Farben / disponible en 2 couleurs

5076/00 grey/green 5076/05 brown

CLIP-ON

0 5076 00 4405
52/17, 54/17

0 5076 00 5318
53/19, 55/19

SPX SIGNIA / Mod. 5379



0 5076 00 5321
52/19, 54/19

0 5076 00 5320
52/19, 54/19

0 5076 00 5322
53/19, 55/19

0 5076 00 5376
49/19, 51/19

0 5076 00 5377
51/19, 53/19

SPX SIGNIA / Mod. 5379



Col. / 00-6050, 6051, 6052
rhodium plated, with transparent lacquer finish
rhodiniert, mit transparentem Lackfinish
rhodié, avec finition de laque transparente

Col. /40-6054, 6055, 6056, 6057, 6058, 6059
chromium plated, with colour- and lacquer-finish
verchromt, mit Farbfinish und Lackbeschichtung 
chromé, avec couleur de finition-vernie

Col. /50-6061 
chromium plated black, with lacquer finish
schwarz verchromt, mit Lackfinish 
chromé noir, avec finition de laque

Col. /20-6053
gold plated, with transparent lacquer finish
vergoldet, mit transparentem Lackfinish
plaqué-or, avec finition de laque transparente

Col. /40-6060 
colouring by anodic oxidation, with lacquer finish 
Farbgebung durch anodische Oxydation, mit Lackfinish 
coloration par oxidation anodique, avec finition de laque

Col. /60-6062, 6063 
ruthenium plated, with transparent lacquer finish
mit Ruthenium beschichtet, mit transparentem Lackfinish 
plaqué en ruthenium, avec finition de laque transparente
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SPX SIGNIA / Mod. 5379 SPARE PARTS
ERSATZTEILE / PIÈCES DE RECHANGE

METAL PARTS SURFACE / OBERFLÄCHEN METALLTEILE / SURFACES METALLIQUES
Mod. 5379
 
Chassis made of SPX®+

Garnitur aus SPX®+ 

Kit en SPX®+

F 4377 52 0000 0000
F 4377 54 0000 0000

F 4378 51 0000 0000
F 4378 53 0000 0000

F 4379 51 0000 0000
F 4379 53 0000 0000

F 4380 52 0000 0000
F 4380 54 0000 0000

F 4381 51 0000 0000
F 4381 53 0000 0000

F 4382 51 0000 0000
F 4382 53 0000 0000

F 4405 52 0000 0000
F 4405 54 0000 0000

F 5318 53 0000 0000
F 5318 55 0000 0000

F 5319 53 0000 0000
F 5319 55 0000 0000

F 5320 52 0000 0000
F 5320 54 0000 0000

F 5321 52 0000 0000
F 5321 54 0000 0000

F 5322 53 0000 0000
F 5322 55 0000 0000

F 5376 49 0000 0000
F 5376 51 0000 0000

F 5377 51 0000 0000
F 5377 53 0000 0000

B 5379
BC 649
130 mm 
135 mm
140 mm
150 mm

SHE 153-2

P 0033
universal mounting-box
Universal-Montage-Box
boite de montage universelle

P 0031
pliers box
Zangen-Box
boite pour pinces

MST 943

BLS 58

BLS 85
SP 96

BA 873

specifications are subject to change without notice, no liability will be assumed for misprints
technische Änderungen und Druckfehler vorbehalten

sous réserve de modifications techiques et d'erreurs d'impression

www.silhouette.com


